PORTWEST

PW368 - PW3 Hi-Vis Class 1 Extreme Rain

Jacket

Collection: PW3

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Portwest Extreme Waterproof: 100%
Polyester, 300D Stretch Oxford, with a stain resistant finish,
PU Membrane, 200g

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

The PW3 Hi-Vis Class 1 Extreme Rain Jacket is a highly waterproof and
breathable jacket. Made from a durable 300D stretch oxford PU coated,
stain resistant fabric, this jacket includes many outstanding features such
as detachable ergonomically shaped hood, multiple pockets for secure
storage, Waterproof front and underarm pit zips for enhanced breathability.
Its contemporary design and modern sporty fit combines style with
performance.

PW3

Portwest PW3™ contemporary workwear blends sports and lifestyle trends
with function, a modern fit and improved comfort. Utilising premium
fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a diverse range of
industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

Features
High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™ Splash Eco fabric finish,
water beads away from fabric surface
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW368 - PW3 Hi-Vis Class 1 Extreme Rain Jacket
Commodity Code: 6201409019

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/13929-05/E00-00

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
PW3680BRS
PW3680BRM
PW3680BRL
PW3680BRXL
PW3680BRXXL
PW3680BRXXXL
PW3680BR4XL

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?®)
0.0598
0.0598
0.0598
0.0644
0.0644
0.0644
0.0644

EAN13

5036108446834
5036108446827
5036108446810
5036108446841
5036108446865
5036108446872
5036108446803

GTIN/DUN14

15036108934284
15036108934277
15036108934260
15036108934291
15036108934314
15036108934321
15036108934253
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