

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW368 - PW3 Hi-Vis Class 1 Extreme Rain

Jacket

Collection: PW3 **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Portwest Extreme Waterproof: 100% Polyester, 300D Stretch Oxford, with a stain resistant finish,

PU Membrane, 200g **Outer Carton:** 12

Product information

The PW3 Hi-Vis Class 1 Extreme Rain Jacket is a highly waterproof and breathable jacket. Made from a durable 300D stretch oxford PU coated, stain resistant fabric, this jacket includes many outstanding features such as detachable ergonomically shaped hood, multiple pockets for secure storage, Waterproof front and underarm pit zips for enhanced breathability. Its contemporary design and modern sporty fit combines style with performance.

PW3

Portwest $PW3^{\text{TM}}$ contemporary workwear blends sports and lifestyle trends with function, a modern fit and improved comfort. Utilising premium fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a diverse range of industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.



Features

• Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel $^{\text{TM}}$ Splash Eco fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW368 - PW3 Hi-Vis Class 1 Extreme Rain Jacket Commodity Code: 6201409019

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/13929-05/E00-00

Wash care

A MAX 25x ₩

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
PW368OBRS	Orange/Black	59.0	39.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0598	5036108446834	15036108934284
PW368OBRM	Orange/Black	59.0	39.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0598	5036108446827	15036108934277
PW368OBRL	Orange/Black	59.0	39.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0598	5036108446810	15036108934260
PW368OBRXL	Orange/Black	59.0	39.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0644	5036108446841	15036108934291
PW368OBRXXL	Orange/Black	59.0	39.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0644	5036108446865	15036108934314
PW368OBRXXXL	Orange/Black	59.0	39.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0644	5036108446872	15036108934321
PW368OBR4XL	Orange/Black	59.0	39.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0644	5036108446803	15036108934253